                      • Blanket & Fluid Warming Cabinets
                  • Surgical Tables
              • Surgical Scrub Sinks
           • Case Carts
        • Stainless Steel & Instrument Tables
      • Prep Stands/Utility Tables
     • Mayo Stands
    • Ring Stands

9
Call Toll Free: 1.800.282.8644
How to order Blanket & Fluid Warming Cabinets
Standard Models
For Example: Model # FHCDWC24 with the 18” depth option, Glass Doors, Recessed unit, Hinges on the left, Keyed door lock, 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
= Order Model # FHCDWC24-18-G-R-LH-DL-220
If you require any assistance please call us with any questions at (407) 322-3672 or toll free at 1-800-282-8644.
NOTE: Due to the vast number of
sizes we have available, not all of our
models are shown. Please let us know
your specific dimensions to get the
model that will best suit your needs.
If we don’t currently have the size
you need, we will build a custom
one for you!
Model # Outside Dimensions
Triple Chamber Units
FHCTWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 78.25”T
FHCTWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 78.25”T
Double Chamber Units
FHCDWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2424 24”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2424-G 24”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2460 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC2460-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC36 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC36-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC60 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC60-G 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
Single Chamber Units
FHCSWC1518 18”W x 15.5”D x 22”T
FHCSWC1518-G 18”W x 15.5”D x 22”T
FHCSWC1824 24”W x 20.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC1824-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC2460 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC2460-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC36 30”W x 26.5”D x 36”T
FHCSWC36-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 36”T
FHCSWC60 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC60-G 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC72 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCSWC72-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
Warranty
All warming cabinets manufactured by Future Health
Concepts, Inc. will carry a lifetime guarantee against
product craftsmanship, 1-year labor and 5-year parts
guarantee. The factory will service all units without
cost to the buyer for 1-year from shipment. After the
1-year period, replacement of a defective part (labor)
will be at buyer’s expense. We will exchange all
defective parts at no cost to the buyer for a period
of 5-years from shipment. All defective parts must be
returned within 30 days to ensure proper credit. An RA
from Future Health Concepts, Inc. must be obtained
prior to items return.
Options
Available
18”
Depth
Glass
Doors
Mobile
Base
Mobile
Stand
Recessed
Unit
LH Door Swing,
Hinges on Left
Keyed Door

DOUBLE P-617106-851 FHCSS6411.5 FHCSSL6411.5
TRIPLE P-617106-852 FHCSS9611.5 FHCSSL9611.5
How To Order SS Series Sinks:
Options
Available
Infrared
Operation
Manual
Bypass to
add Knee
Operated
Water and
Soap With IR
Operation
Knee
Operated
Soap With IR
Operation
Foot Operated
Soap
(All Sinks)
Digital Scrub
Timer
Eye Wash 220-240V Pedestal Base
Option
Extension
IR MB KSP FSP TM EYE 220 PB
Single Station Scrub Sink: 	 Model FHCSS32 - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______
Dual Station Scrub Sink:	 Model FHCSS64 - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______
Triple Station Scrub Sink:	 Model FHCSS96 - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______
Example: Model # FHCSS64 Infrared Operated with Knee Operated Water and Soap plus Digital Scrub Timers = Our
Model # FHCSS64-IR-MB-TM.
S
U
R
G